Cardioid Condenser Gooseneck Microphones engineered sound® microphones
ES915C
Features
•	 Plugs into any standard XLRF-type connector, or direct mounts to
	 5/8"-27 stands using included thread-mount adapter
•	 Low-profile element provides uniform cardioid polar pattern with
	 120º acceptance angle
•	 Superior off-axis rejection for maximum gain before feedback
•	 UniGuard® RFI-shielding technology offers outstanding rejection
	 of radio frequency interference (RFI)
•	 Easy-to-adjust, rugged, small-diameter, alternating gooseneck with
	 virtually no “memory” permits quick positioning into desired shape
•	 UniSteep® filter provides a steep low-frequency attenuation to
	 improve sound pickup without affecting voice quality
•	 Available interchangeable elements permit angle of acceptance
	 from 90º to 360º
•	 Included low-profile isolation mount attenuates noise, shock
	 and vibration
•	 Available in five lengths
Description
The ES915C is a wide-range miniature condenser microphone with a
cardioid polar pattern. It is designed for quality sound reinforcement,
professional recording, television and other demanding sound pickup
applications.
The small-diameter double gooseneck design permits highly flexible
positioning while maintaining a smooth, well-contoured appearance.
The ES915C is available in the following models and lengths:
•	 ES915C12: 304.8 mm (12.00")
•	 ES915C15: 381.0 mm (15.00")
•	 ES915C18: 457.2 mm (18.00")
•	 ES915C21: 533.4 mm (21.00")
•	 ES915C24: 609.6 mm (24.00")
The microphone requires 11V to 52V phantom power for operation.
The microphone is equipped with UniGuard® RFI-shielding technology,
which offers outstanding rejection of radio frequency interference (RFI).
The microphone’s cardioid polar pattern provides a 120° angle of acceptance.